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Enclosed please find attached my credit card information to charge the maintenance fees to cover the
assessment year 2012 for the claims listed below:

Claim Name/Number
Titan #13 LMC
Titan #14 LMC
Titan #15 LMC
Titan #16 LMC
Titan #17 LMC

File Fee

Total Annual Maintenance Fees for Assessment Year 2012.....oeniinees

Claimant

Titan Mineral Resources, LLC
Titan Mineral Resources, LLC
Titan Mineral Resources, LLC
Titan Mineral Resources, LLC
Titan Mineral Resources, LLC

Serial Number
0258577
0258978
0258979
0258580
0258981

Amount
$ 10.50
5 10.50
$ 10.50
$ 10.50
5 10.50

$ 4.00

% 56.50



